
EXPLODED VIEW

(Use key numbers to reference the part numbers.)

24

P370

BH Fitness • 20155 Ellipse • Foothill Ranch • CA • 92610
www.bhnorthamerica.com • Phone 949-206-0330 • Fax 949-206-0013



PARTS LIST

Description Spec.

1 MAIN FRAME

2 BASE FRAME

3 LEFT UPRIGHT

4 RIGHT UPRIGHT

5 COMPUTER FRAME

6 PLATING TUBE

7 MOVING TUBE

8 INCLINE FRAME

9 LEFT HANDLEBAR

10 RIGHT HANDLEBAR

11 MOTOR FRAME

12 FRONT CONNECT PLATE

13 CONNECT PLATE

14 METAL PLATE FOR A-WING  SOCKET

15 U SHAPE PLATE

16 FOOT PLATE

17 FOOT RAIL WASHER

18 DEVICE PLATE

19 FRONT ROLLER

20 REAR ROLLER

21 GAS SHOCK

22 BOLT

23 ALLEN KEY 5mm

24 MOVING WHEEL END CAP

25 SPRING

26 SAFETY KEY PLATE

27 BOLT M10*20 11

28 SLEEVE

29 CONNECT TUBE

Part No.

25

P370

BH Fitness • 20155 Ellipse • Foothill Ranch • CA • 92610
www.bhnorthamerica.com • Phone 949-206-0330 • Fax 949-206-0013



47 MONITOR TOP COVER

48 MONITOR DISPLAY COVER

49 INNER TUBE CAP

50

51 GRIP FOAM

52 END CAP

53 FLAT WASHER

54 MOVING WHEEL

55 SAFETY KEY BALL

56 FLAT WASHER

57 DRIVING BELT

58

59 SCREW M5

30 LEFT REAR END CAP

31 RIGHT REAR END CAP

32 PLASTIC STOP COLLAR

33 INNER TUBE CAP

34 ADJUST WHEEL

35 MOTOR BOTTOM COVER

36 RING CORD

37 POWER CABLE CORD

38 RUNNING BELT

39 BLUE CUSHION

40 BLACK CUSHION

41 LEFT HANDLEBAR COVER

42 RIGHT HANDLEBAR COVER

43 MONITOR LEFT BACK COVER

44 MONITOR RIGHT BACK COVER

45 SIDE RAIL

46 A-WING

Description Spec.Part No.

MOVING WHEEL END CAP

MOTOR COVER

26

P370

BH Fitness • 20155 Ellipse • Foothill Ranch • CA • 92610
www.bhnorthamerica.com • Phone 949-206-0330 • Fax 949-206-0013

PARTS LIST (con’t)



Part No. Description Spec.

60 SCREW M6

61 SCREW M8

62 SCREW M10

63 BOLT M3

64 SCREW M8*20

65 SCREW M8*46 20

66 BOLT M6*50

67 BOLT M6*75

68 BOLT M6*32

69 BOLT M6*20

70 BOLT M8*25 15

71 BOLT

72 BOLT

73 BOLT

74 BOLT

75 BOLT

76 BOLT

77 BOLT

78 BOLT

79 BOLT

M8*35 20

M8*40 20

M8*50 20

M10*25

M8*52 20

M8*60

M8*65 20

M10*45 20

M10*110 20

80 SCREW

81 SCREW

82 SCREW

83 SCREW

84 SCREW

85 SCREW

86 SCREW

87 SCREW

88 SCREW

89 SCREW

90 SCREW

91 SCREW

92 SCREW

93 SCREW

94 FLAT WASHER

95 SPRING WASHER

96 FLAT WASHER

M3*10

M3*6

M4*6

M5*8

M5*8

M5*12

M5*16

M5*35

M5*40 10

M6*16

ST4.2*35

ST4.2*12

ST2.9*8

ST4.0*15

8

8

5

27

P370

BH Fitness • 20155 Ellipse • Foothill Ranch • CA • 92610
www.bhnorthamerica.com • Phone 949-206-0330 • Fax 949-206-0013

PARTS LIST (con’t)



Part No. Description Spec.

100 SCREW M6*10

101 WASHER φ φ8* 22*2.0

102 TOP CONTROLLER

103 BOTTOM CONTROLLER

104 TRANSFORMER

105 HANDLE PULSE

106 HAND PUSLE UPPER WIRE

107 HAND PUSLE MIDDLE WIRE

108 MONITOR UPPER WIRE

109 MONITOR MIDDLE WIRE 1

110 MONITOR MIDDLE WIRE 2

111 MONITOR LOWER WIRE

112 MAGNETIC RING

113 MAGNETIC CORE

114 AC SINGLE WIRE 120

115 AC SINGLE WIRE 150

116 AC SINGLE WIRE 150

117 SINGLE WIRE 1 350

118 SINGLE WIRE 2 350

119 EARTH WIRE

120 SAFETY KEY COMPONENT

121 SPEED SENSOR

122 SWITCH BOARD

123 SILICON

124 POWER SWICH

125 BREAKER

126 POWER CABLE

127 RUNNING BOARD

128 DC MOTOR

129 INCLINE MOTOR

28

P370

BH Fitness • 20155 Ellipse • Foothill Ranch • CA • 92610
www.bhnorthamerica.com • Phone 949-206-0330 • Fax 949-206-0013

PARTS LIST (con’t)

97 FLAT WASHER

98 LOCK WASHER

99 FLAT WASHER

6

10

10



130 LOUDSPEAKER FIXING PLASTIC

131 LOUDSPEAKER SUPPORTING PLASTIC

132 Mp3

133 LOUDSPEAKER

134 LEFT LOUDSPEAKER COVER

135 RIGHT LOUDSPEAKER COVER

136 ANTI-SLIPPERY RUBBER

137 WRENCH/SCREW DRIVER S=13 14 15、 、

138 MONITOR OVERLAY

139 BOX WRENCH S=5 13 14， ，

140 FLAT WASHER

141 SENSOR CONNECT BOARD

Part No.. Description Spec.

29

P370

BH Fitness • 20155 Ellipse • Foothill Ranch • CA • 92610
www.bhnorthamerica.com • Phone 949-206-0330 • Fax 949-206-0013

PARTS LIST (con’t)


